

# **Tariff**

#### From I Oct 2012

#### **Photocopies**

Prices shown are per page	200dpi PDF file	Printed in black & white on A4 or A3 paper	Printed in colour on A4 paper	Printed in colour on A3 paper
Up to 20 pages	£0.76	£0.77	£0.81	£0.86
Up to 50 pages	£0.32	£0.33	£0.37	£0.42
More than 50 pages	£0.17	£0.18	£0.22	£0.27
Examination Paper set	£6.50	£6.50	N/A	N/A

#### Standard Images

Prices shown are per image	JPEG or TIFF file up to 200dpi	Printed in black & white on A4 or A3 paper	Printed in colour on A4 paper	Printed in colour on A3 paper
Up to 20 images	£1.52	£1.53	£1.57	£1.62
Up to 50 images	£1.08	£1.09	£1.13	£1.18
More than 50 images	£0.93	£0.94	£0.98	£1.03

### High-resolution Images

	JPEG or TIFF file
Single 300dpi image	£10.00
Single 600dpi image	£20.00

Postage charges are payable on all orders delivered by post

Digital Reproductions can be saved to CD for an additional charge of £1.00 per CD

A service charge of £2.60 per item reproduced is added for orders placed outside the Library. Copies supplied to EU customers are subject to VAT @ 20%

## Contact us

shl.document.supply@london.ac.uk 0207 862 8447